
DAY/TIME 8:00-9:00 
MON MATH 

~EPARTMEN T OF COMPU~ SCIEN CE 
TIME-TABLE [BCA - I Shift] SESSION  - JAN -JUN  2023 

BCA - II SEM (A] Room N o 104 
Class Coordinator · Dr Anchal Tehlan 

9:00-10:00 10:00-11 :00 I 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 
DBMS I 1:30-2:30 

WBP I OS B DS(KG)-7/DBMS-6(SS) LAB TUE DBMS OS DS-6/DBMS-7 LAB R WBP LAB-5, 2&3 WED WBP LAB-5, 2&3 OS I DBMS E WBP I LIBRARY THU EVS MATH DS-9/DBMS-8 LAB A WBP I FRI OS DBMS EVS 
SAT DS-6/DBMS-8(SS) LAB WBP 

BCA I 02 - Applied Maths(MA TH) (Dr. Anchal Tehlan) 
BCA 104 - Web Based Programming(WBP) (Mr. Sundeep Kumar) 
BCA I 06 - Data Structure and Algorithm Using C(DS) (Dr. Neetu Anand) 
BCA I 08 - Database Management System(DBMS) (Ms. Kanika Kundu) 

I MATH K EXCEL LAB-MBA I MATH 

BCA 110 - Environment Studies(EVS) (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 
BCA 136 - Statistical Analysis using Excel LAB (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 
BCA 172 - P IV WBP Lab (2&3/5)(Mr. Sundeep Kumar/Dr. Neetu Narwal) 
BCA 174 - P VOS Lab-6 (Dr. Neetu Anand/Dr. Kumar Gaurav) 
BCA 176 - P VI DBMS Lab-8 (Ms. Kanika Kundu) 

BCA-IISEM (BJ Room No 110 
Class Coordinator · Mr Manoi Kumar 

DAY/TIME 8:00-9:00 I 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 I 1:30-2:30 MON  DS-I/DBMS-4 LAB DBMS WBP B OS I MATH TUE OS I DBMS EVS MATH R EXCEL LAB-MBA WED WBP I EVS DS-1/DBMS-4 LAB E OS I LIBRARY THU DS-1/DBMS-4 LAB MATH DBMS A WBP I FRI DBMS I OS DS-1/DBMS-4 LAB K WBP LAB-5, 2&3 SAT MATH I WBP WBP LAB-5, 2&3 
STUDENT ACTIVITY/ COMMITTEE MEETING 

BCA I 02 - Applied Maths (MA TH)(Dr. Anchal Tehlan) 
BCA l04 - Web Based Programming(WBP) (Ms. Kanika Kundu) 

BCA 110 - Environment Studies(EVS) (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 

BCA l06 - Data Structure and Algorithm Using C(DS) (Mr. Manoj Kumar) 
BCA l08 - Database Management System(DBMS) (Ms. Vinita Tomar) 

BCA 136 - Statistical Analysis using Excel LAB(Dr. Anchal Tehlan) 
BCA 172 • P IV WBP Lab (2&3/5)(Ms. Kanika Kundu/Dr. Neetu Narwal) 
BCA 174 - P V DS Lab-I (Mr. Manoj Kumar) 
BCA 176 - P VI DBMS Lab-4 (Ms.Vinita Tomar) 



BCA-IVSEM (A] Room N o204 

DAY/TIME I 
Class Coordinator · Ms Rhvthm Choudharv 

8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 1 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 MON  ED DSCI/DJANG0-110 JAVA-4/SE- l LAB B JAVA[l04] SE[l04] TUE JA V A-4(KG)/SE- l (TS) LAB JAVA I DM[l04] R DSCI[IOIJ/DJango[I IOJ LIBRARY WED DSCI-L8/DJANGO-L4 LAB SE I JAVA[llO) E 0Mfl04] ED[l04] THU DSCI/DJANG0-110 I ED JAVA-4/SE-l LAB A DM[IIO] PDS[IIO) FRl JA V A-4/SE-1 (TS) LAB DSCl,DJANGO-I IO I 
SAT I PDS[I04] DM[l04) 

BCA 202 - Java Programming (JAVA) (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary) 

BCA 204 - Software Engineering (SE) (Mr. Ravinder Kaja!) 

ED[IOI) 

BCA 206 - Introduction to Mgmt & Entre. Develop. (ED) (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 
BCA 222 - Digital Marketing (OM) (Ms. Vinita Tomar) 

BCA 272 -Practical -XII Java Lab (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary)/Dr. Kumar Gaurav 

BCA 274-Practical - IX SE Lab (Mr. Ravinder Kajal)/Ms. Tarunim Sharma 

I 
SErJ 101 K JAVA[IOI) 
SE[IOI) STUDENT ACTIVITY/ COMMITIEE MEETING 

BCAT 212 - Introduction to Data Science(DSCI) (Dr. Kavita Pabreja) 

BCAP 212-Introduction to Data ScienceLab. 6 (Dr. Kavita Pabreja) 
BCAT 218 -Web Develop. Python & Django(DJANGO) (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary) 

BCAP 218- Web Develop. with Python & Django Lab-4 (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary) 

BCA 232 - Personality Development (PDS) (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 

BCA-IVSEM [B] Room N o209 
Class Coordinator · Dr Kavita Pabreia 

DAY/TIME 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 I 1:30-2:30 
MON  SE DSCI/DJANG0-110 ED DM[302] B JAVA-4 / SE-I LAB 
TUE ED JAVA JA V A-4 / SE-l(PS/KG) LAB R DSCl[I04]/DJango[I IOJ I LIBRARY WED DSCI-Ll/DJANGO-L4 LAB 
THU DSCI/DJANG0-110 SE 
FRl PDS ED 
SAT JAVA-4(KG)/SE-l LAB 

BCA 202 - Java Programming (JAVA) (Dr. Kavita Pabreja) 

BCA 204 - Software Engineering (SE) (Dr. Pooja Singh) 

JAVA 
JAVA 

DSCl,DJANG0-110 
SE[IIO) 

BCA 206 - Introduction to Mgmt & Entre. Develop.(ED) (Dr. Manju Dhillon) 
BCA 222 - Digital Marketing (OM) (Mr. Siddharth Shankar) 
BCA 272 -Practical -XII Java Lab (Dr. Kavita Pabreja)/Dr. Kumar Garuav 
BCA 274-Practical - IX SE Lab (Dr. Pooja Singh/Dr. Kumar Gaurav) 

N~ ti~ 

SE[309) E DM[IOI] I PDS[l04) 
ED[l04] A JAVA-4/SE-l LAB 
OM[!) K JA V A[204/209) I 

DM[IIO] STUDENT ACTIVITY/ COMMITTEE MEETING 

BCA T 212 - Introduction to Data Science (DSC!) (Dr. Neetu Anand) 
BCAP 212-Introduction to Data ScienceLab.-1 (Dr. Neetu Anand) 
BCAT 218 -Web Develop. Python & Django(DJANGO) (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary) 
BCAP 218- Web Develop. with Python & Django Lab-4 (Ms. Rhythm Choudhary) 
BCA 232 - Personality Development (PDS) (Dr.Aanchal Tehlan) 



r BCA-VISEM [A) Room No 1 
Class Coordinator· Dr Pooia Sinl!h 

DAY/TIME 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 
MON  LINUX DWDM Al/CNS MC 
TUE DWDM LINUX LAB-MBA MC Al/CNS(l J 2) 
WED MC Al/CNS DWDM LINUX 
THU MC LINUX LINUX LAB-MBA AI/CNS(l !2) 
FRI DWDM LINUX LINUX LAB-MBA 
SAT STUDENT ACTIVITY/ COMMITTEE MEETING 

BCA 302- Data Warehousing & Data Mining (DWDM) (Dr. Neetu Narwal) 
BCA 304- Mobile Computing (MC) (Dr. Kumar Gaurav) 
BCA 306- Linux Environment (LINUX) (Mr. Sundeep Kumar) 
BCA 312- Artificial Intelligence (Al) (Dr. Pooja Singh) 
BCA 314- Network Security (CNS) (Mr. Manoj Kumar) 

BCA-VISEM [BJ 

12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 

B MPR 
R MPR 
E MPR 
A LIBRARY 
K MPR 

BCA 352- PX Linux Lab (Mr.Sundeep Kumar) 
BCA 356- Major Project (All Faculty) 
BCA 358- Seminar (All Faculty) . 

Room No 101 
Class Coordinator · Ms Tarunim Sharma 

DAY/TIME 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 
MON  MC LINUX Al/CNS 
TUE LINUX LAB-MBA LINUX DWDM 
WED LINUX LAB-MBA Al/CNS MC 
THU DWDM LINUX MC 
FRI LINUX LAB-MBA DWDM 
SAT STUDENT ACTIVITY/ COMMITTEE MEETING 

BCA 302- Data Warehousing & Data Mining (DWDM) (Dr. Neetu Narwal) 
BCA 304- Mobile Computing (MC) (Dr. Kumar Gaurav) 
BCA 306- Linux Environment (LINUX) (Mr. Ravioder Kaja!) 

11:00-12:00 
DWDM 

AI/CNS(IJ2) 
LINUX 

AI/CNS(IJ2) 
MC 

12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 
B MPR 
R MPR 
E MPR 
A LIBRARY 
K MPR 

BCA 352- P X Linux Lab-MBA (Mr. Ravinder Kaja!) 
BCA 356- Major Project (All Faculty) 
BCA 358- Seminar (All Faculty) 

1:30-2:30 

MPR 

1:30-2:30 

BCA 312- Artificial Intelligence (Al) (Ms. Tarunim Sharma) 
BCA 314- Network Security (CNS) (Mrtanoj Kumar) 

/'J fl"Yle-
BCA-HOD[M): Dr. Ne\,i,,--Alland \\.~ /\,? 

. l'J ~, i ~ . -,r:.?t(.'\>I 
Time Table Convenor:Mr. M~umar n;-~ 

Time Table Committee : Dr. Neetu arwal, Ms. V1mta Tomar Deputy Director:Dr. Jasbir Singh 

Program Co-ordinator: Dr. Kumar Gaurav i,:J, 
\" 
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